NCAUSBCA 2015-2016 LANE REPRESENTATIVES

CENTER

AMF

Annandale

Capital Plaza

Laurel

Marlow Heights

Waldorf

LANE

REPRESENTATIVE(S)

Connie Brown

Chuck Dasenbrook

Diane Garrett
Berlin Myers

Dominic Parham

Judi Butler

Dwight Franklin

Helen Toms

Marina Akers-Epps

Michael Tinsley

Leon Gray
Sondra Blakey

Cynthia Cooks

Herman "Hap" Lee Jr

Darron Mayes

eMAIL

cnstnc22[at]aol.com
trophyshop[at]aol.com

dpmarrow[at]lgmail.com
pelelini45[at]aol.com
dominic.parham[at]gmail.com

bowlpn[at]netscape.com

bowling794[at]lgmail.com

poets69[at]hotmail.com
blkcover[atjmsn.com
blakeys[at]verizon.net

cynthia.black11[at]yahoo.com
telcom5000[at]hotmail.com
drm300[at]live.com

CONTACT #

703/868-5453
703/863-3353

301/219-6684
443/883-5838
202/679-9217
301/773-9041

301/350-5507
301/434-6270
202/553-2077

301/350-4579
240/381-3830
301/336-3971

301/396-4222
301/385-5888
301/437-4166


mailto:cnstnc22@aol.com
mailto:dpmarrow@gmail.com
mailto:pelelini@aol.com
mailto:dominic.parham@yahoo.com
mailto:bowling794@gmail.com
mailto:poets69@hotmail.com
mailto:poets69@hotmail.com
mailto:blkcover@msn.com
mailto:blakeys@verizon.net
mailto:cynthia.black@yahoo.com
mailto:cynthia.black@yahoo.com

CENTER

BOWL AMERICA

Burke

Chantilly

Dranesville

Fairfax

Falls Church

Gaithersburg

Manassas

Shirley

Woodbridge

LANE

REPRESENTATIVE(S)

Bob Ashley
Adam Mitchell

Herman "Hap" Lee Jr

Bob Ashley
Adam Mitchell

Bob Ashley
Adam Mitchell

Connie Brown

Connie Brown
Andy Anderson

Ruth Adams

Bob Ashley
Adam Mitchell

Ken Larkin
Chuck Dasenbrook
Jim Lewis

Tom Dale
Clay Stone

eMAIL

ncaba-dir[at]house-bowilirz.org
amitchell[at]lglobalsolinc.com

telcom5000[at]hotmail.com

ncaba-dir[at]house-bowirz.org
amitchell[at]globalsolinc.com

ncaba-dir[at]house-bowirz.org
amitchell[at]globalsolinc.com

cnstnc22[at]aol.com

cnstnc22[at]aol.com
acsandy[at]aol.com

germantownmd[at]aol.com

ncaba-dir[at]house-bowirz.org
amitchell[at]globalsolinc.com

kendude[at]hotmail.com
trophyshop[at]aol.com
jipbadsi[at]aol.com

tdale24[at]yahoo.com
stone_clayton[at]lyahoo.com

CONTACT #

703/216-2507
703/220-9041

301/385-5888

703/216-2507
703/220-9041

703/216-2507
703/220-9041

703/868-5453

703/868-5453
703/560-8475

301/990-4354

703/216-2507
703/220-9041

703/855-7981
703/863-3353
703/751-4255

703/989-8573
703/379-2563


mailto:ncaba-dir@house-bowlrz.org
mailto:bowlerboard245@verizon.net
mailto:cynthia.black@yahoo.com
mailto:ncaba-dir@house-bowlrz.org
mailto:bowlerboard245@verizon.net
mailto:ncaba-dir@house-bowlrz.org
mailto:bowlerboard245@verizon.net
mailto:cnstnc22@aol.com
mailto:cnstnc22@aol.com
mailto:germantownmd@aol.com
mailto:ncaba-dir@house-bowlrz.org
mailto:bowlerboard245@verizon.net
mailto:jipba4sk@aol.com
mailto:ejalexis3@verizon.net

CENTER

MILITARY

Bethesda Naval

Fort Belvoir

Fort Meade

Fort Myer

Indian Head
Patuxent

Potomac Lanes

Quantico

INDEPENDENT

Crofton

Esperanza
Lord Calvert

Parkland

Riverdale

Village Lanes

LANE

REPRESENTATIVE(S)

Noel Dysart
Diane Garrett
Gene Mays

Cynthia Cooks
Darron Mayes

Berlin Myers
Gene Mays

Cynthia Cooks
Tom Dale
Gene Mays

Gene Mays
Doc Campbell

Diane Garrett
Willie Graves Jr
Ron McGregor

Tom Dale

Doc Campbell
Darron Mayes
Judi Butler

Gene Mays
Pam Palmer

James Butler
Berlin Myers
Sondra Blakey
Phyllis Cook

James Stewart
Michael Tinsley
Berlin Myers
Judi Butler

Adam Mitchell
Bob Ashley

eMAIL

nkdysart[at]lyahoo.com
dpmarrow[at]lgmail.com
gene.alicem[at]verizon.net

cynthia.black11[at]yahoo.com
drm300[at]live.com

pelelini45[at]aol.com
gene.alicem[at]verizon.net

cynthia.black11[at]yahoo.com
tdale24[at]yahoo.com
gene.alicem[at]verizon.net

gene.alicem[at]verizon.net
doct.andrews[at]gmail.com

dpmarrow[atlgmail.com
w.graves214[at]verizon.net
manager[at]ncausbca.org

tdale24[at]yahoo.com

doct.andrews[at]gmail.com
drm300[at]live.com

gene.alicem[at]verizon.net
pamsatbowling[at]gmail.com

jbutt88[atlgmail.com
pelelini45[at]aol.com
blakeys[at]verizon.net
mscookie0920[at]aol.com

stew712[at]verizon.net
poets69[at]hotmail.com
pelelini45[at]aol.com

amitchell[at]globalsolinc.com
ncaba-dir[at]house-bowirz.org

CONTACT #

301/295-2060
301/219-6684
202/327-1941

301/396-4222
301/437-4166

443/883-5838
202/327-1941

301/396-4222
703/989-8573
202/327-1941

202/327-1941

240/694-9168

301/219-6684
301/336-0615
301/499-1693

703/989-8573

240/694-9168
301/437-4166
301/773-9041

202/327-1941

301/763-7173

301/499-3129
443/883-5838
301/336-3971
301/622-1107

301/325-5736
301/350-4579
443/883-5838
301/773-9041

703/220-9041
703/216-2507


mailto:nkdysart@yahoo.com
mailto:cynthia.black@yahoo.com
mailto:pelelini@aol.com
mailto:cynthia.black@yahoo.com
mailto:tdale24@yahoo.com
mailto:dpmarrow@gmail.com
mailto:w.graves214@verizon.net
mailto:tdale24@yahoo.com
mailto:jbutt88@gmail.com
mailto:pelelini@aol.com
mailto:blakeys@verizon.net
mailto:mscookie0920@aol.com
mailto:stew712@verizon.net
mailto:poets69@hotmail.com
mailto:pelelini@aol.com
mailto:bowlerboard245@verizon.net
mailto:ncaba-dir@house-bowlrz.org

